Male
Team Name
Sounds Big Track Club
The Lumberjacks
Knights
BC Boys
FEAR (Friends Entering a Race)
Lake Erie Striders
Faster Than a Prius
Team A Pollack
Qwest
Team Name Here
Groove Train
America

Time
2:28:17
2:32:59
2:36:34
2:43:10
2:44:15
2:45:44
2:48:44
2:52:23
2:55:13
3:02:03
3:10:43
3:18:17

Overall Place

13
14
17
19
22
26
28
33
39
44

0-89

Female
Team Name
The Electrons
Silly Goose Running Club
Noelle Rocks Everyone Else Rolls
BC Girls
Lake Erie Striders
The Ninjas
Pizzazz
Dead Elephants
Texas
Home Skillet
Flying Flamingos

Time
2:55:29
3:05:58
3:08:13
3:11:09
3:18:13
3:22:02
3:22:29
3:23:23
3:23:59
3:34:22
4:18:04

Overall Place

29
35
37
40
43
47
50
51
52
57
75



Team Name

Calvin Knights

Team Dirty Girl

The Brothers Foley
Bromontana

The Double A's

NWA

Revenge of Curly's Gold

Male
Time
2:22:04
2:26:17
2:28:42
2:32:39
2:32:49
2:36:34
2:49:42

Overall Place

O 00 U1 W N

12
23

90-114

Female
Team Name Time

Overall Place



Team Name

Knights Track Club
Kicking Television
Team Daewoo Lanos

Male
Time Overall Place
2:19:19 1
2:33:35 10

3:09:58 38

115-144

Team Name

Female
Time

Overall Place



145-184

Male Female
Team Name Time Overall Place Team Name Time Overall Place
Crumm and the Lost Boys 2:47:14 21 5 Chicks faster than the box 2:43:59 16
Just Something to do 3:19:38 45

Team Oak Park 3:21:59 46



185-224

Male Female
Team Name Time Overall Place Team Name Time Overall Place
Robin 3:27:02 55 Eye Candy 3:23:58 54

Twisted Blister 3:40:38 60



225-274

Male Female
Team Name Time Overall Place Team Name Time Overall Place
Feet Don't Fail Me Now 2:50:40 24 Hot Flashes 3:58:05 70
Bullock Creek Social Joggers 2:54:26 27 Faster Than Your Average Moms 4:12:50 73



275 & up

Male Female
Team Name Time Overall Place Team Name Time Overall Place
Old But Slow 3:22:18 48 Greatest Generation 5:53:19 68



MF 0-115

Male & Female

Team Name Time Overall Place

The Green Team 2:30:52 6
The Revenge of Team Drew Peacock 2:35:03 11
Piles of Miles 2:43:46 15

Just for Fun 3:12:50 41



Male & Female

Team Name

Fishelishus

Nothin But Fat and Grizzle
Sand Crabs

Team Alewife

Team Gator

Locally Grown

Team Tokyo

Team Kingsley

Detention with Mrs. Decker
Runs with Swimmers Itch!
CLWA

Chile Waters

4W'sand a B

Team Trick Dog

Team Sugar

Time
2:44:57
2:46:32
2:51:51
2:58:31
3:00:36
3:04:33
3:06:09
3:23:56
3:36:49
3:36:49
3:42:48
3:48:20
3:48:21
3:57:02
4:14:42

Overall Place

18
20
25
31
32
34
36
53
58
59
62
65
66
69
74

MF 116-199



MF 200-269

Male & Female

Team Name Time Overall Place
Forty Times Five 2:56:38 30
Herring Lakers 3:15:22 42
Bone Crushers 3:31:25 56
Flint Town Flash 3:42:38 61
Snail's Pace Trotters 3:44:57 64

Crystal Drive Five 3:44:57 63



MF 270 & up

Male & Female
Team Name Time Overall Place
Old Legs Young Hearts 1 3:51:52 67
Old Legs Young Hearts 2 3:58:43 71





