Mal	e		Female			
Team Name	Time	Overall Place	Team Name	Time	Overall Place	
Sounds Big Track Club	2:28:17	4	The Electrons	2:55:29	29	
The Lumberjacks	2:32:59	7	Silly Goose Running Club	3:05:58	35	
Knights	2:36:34	13	Noelle Rocks Everyone Else Rolls	3:08:13	37	
BC Boys	2:43:10	14	BC Girls	3:11:09	40	
FEAR (Friends Entering a Race)	2:44:15	17	Lake Erie Striders	3:18:13	43	
Lake Erie Striders	2:45:44	19	The Ninjas	3:22:02	47	
Faster Than a Prius	2:48:44	22	Pizzazz	3:22:29	50	
Team A Pollack	2:52:23	26	Dead Elephants	3:23:23	51	
Qwest	2:55:13	28	Texas	3:23:59	52	
Team Name Here	3:02:03	33	Home Skillet	3:34:22	57	
Groove Train	3:10:43	39	Flying Flamingos	4:18:04	75	
America	3:18:17	44				

	Male		Fem	nale
Team Name	Time	Overall Place	Team Nam∈Time	Overall Place
Calvin Knights	2:22:04	1 2		
Team Dirty Girl	2:26:17	3		
The Brothers Foley	2:28:42	2 5		
Bromontana	2:32:39	8		
The Double A's	2:32:49	9		
NWA	2:36:34	12		
Revenge of Curly's Gold	2:49:42	2 23		

Male			Female		
Team Name	Time	Overall Place	Team Name	Time	Overall Place
Knights Track Club	2:19:1	9 1			
Kicking Television	2:33:3	5 10			
Team Daewoo Lanos	3:09:5	8 38			

		Fer	nale	
me	Overall Place	Team Name	Time	Overall Place
2:47:14	21	5 Chicks faster than the box	2:43:59	16
3:19:38	45			
3:21:59	46			
	2:47:14 3:19:38	2:47:14 21 3:19:38 45	me Overall Place Team Name 2:47:14 21 5 Chicks faster than the box 3:19:38 45	2:47:14 21 5 Chicks faster than the box 2:43:59 3:19:38 45

Male			Female			
Team Name	Time	Overall Pla	ace	Team Name	Time	Overall Place
Robin	3:27	:02	55	Eye Candy	3:23:58	54
				Twisted Blister	3:40:38	60

Ma	ale			Female			
Team Name	Time	Overall Place	Team Name	Time	Overall Place		
Feet Don't Fail Me Now	2:50:40	24	Hot Flashes	3:58:0)5 70		
Bullock Creek Social Joggers	2:54:26	27	Faster Than Your Average I	Moms 4:12:5	50 73		

Male			Female			
Team Name	Time	Overall Plac	e	Team Name	Time	Overall Place
Old But Slow	3:22:	18	48	Greatest Generation	5:53:19	9 68

Time	Overall Place
2:30:52	6
2:35:03	11
2:43:46	15
3:12:50	41
	Time 2:30:52 2:35:03 2:43:46 3:12:50

Team Name	Time	Overall Place
Fishelishus	2:44:57	7 18
Nothin But Fat and Grizzle	2:46:32	2 20
Sand Crabs	2:51:52	L 25
Team Alewife	2:58:32	l 31
Team Gator	3:00:36	5 32
Locally Grown	3:04:33	34
Team Tokyo	3:06:09	36
Team Kingsley	3:23:56	5 53
Detention with Mrs. Decker	3:36:49	58
Runs with Swimmers Itch!	3:36:49	59
CLWA	3:42:48	3 62
Chile Waters	3:48:20) 65
4W's and a B	3:48:22	L 66
Team Trick Dog	3:57:02	2 69
Team Sugar	4:14:42	2 74

Team Name	Time	Overall Place
Forty Times Five	2:56:38	30
Herring Lakers	3:15:22	42
Bone Crushers	3:31:25	56
Flint Town Flash	3:42:38	61
Snail's Pace Trotters	3:44:57	64
Crystal Drive Five	3:44:57	63

Team Name	Time	Overall Place
Old Legs Young Hearts 1	3:51:52	67
Old Legs Young Hearts 2	3:58:43	71